# **DuPont Sustainable Solutions and Silverwing Investment Ltd. Announce New Strategic Alliance to Focus on Asia and Africa**

The Alliance will focus on delivering bottom-line value and uplift to large mining and industrial clients in Asia and Africa



Singapore, 16 September 2021

Silverwing Investment Ltd. and DuPont Sustainable Solutions Announce New Strategic Alliance to Focus on Enterprise-Wide Transformations in Asia and Africa.



DuPont Sustainable Solutions

**Singapore, Singapore, Oct 5, 2021 (Issuewire.com)** - DuPont Sustainable Solutions (DSS), a leading global provider of operations management consulting services, and Silverwing Investment Ltd (SWIL), a boutique transformation and turnaround specialist through its portfolio company Apex Strategic Ventures Ltd, announced today that they will commence a strategic collaboration to

significantly increase client service delivery capability across Asia and Africa.

Through the collaboration, DSS has teamed up with SWIL to further enhance the value-add and benefits delivered to DSS' clients through the delivery of bottom-up team engagement models.

The agreed collaboration comes as a necessary response to the rapidly changing workplace dynamics brought on by the COVID-19 pandemic. The pandemic has caused reduced interactions in the workplace, often resulting in poor workplace engagement, which in turn limits global performance and work/life balance in companies across the globe.

"In the present situation, DSS and SWIL see a heightened need to achieve step-change growth for clients across a number of industries through the engagement of client workforces and management, as well as the development of capabilities and competencies, To support its clients, DSS and SWIL will run programs that add significant bottom-line benefits and value through culture transformation", according to Srinivasan Ramabhadran, Managing Director the Asia Pacific, DuPont Sustainable Solutions.

The collaboration, which will predominantly focus on Asia and Africa, is expected to help DSS and SWIL to expand the workforce engagement levels of current clients within these regions. Initially, the collaboration will focus on engagements that deploy between 10 to 15 advisors for a duration of between 12 to 24 months to achieve whole-of-organization transformations.

SWIL has strong and deep industry relationships in Africa and Asia, where its teams have delivered multiple successful step-change programs in industries including mining, oil, and gas, banking, insurance, and manufacturing, often resulting in union endorsement.

"Win-win ethos is a strong theme from SWIL and we align naturally well with DSS. Collaboration and the engagement of management, workforce, and community are at the heart of our results. These efforts result in strong bottom-line benefits for clients, of which a portion is shared with employees, suppliers and the community", says the SWIL Managing Director, Mr. Simon G. Bell.

To learn more about the DSS-SWIL alliance and how we may be able to support your organisation in Asia or Africa, please contact <u>Daniel Butt</u> at SWIL or <u>Rajiv Seneviratne</u> at DSS.

#### **About DuPont Sustainable Solutions**

DuPont Sustainable Solutions (DSS) is a leading provider of operations management consulting services that enable organisations to protect their employees and assets, realize operational efficiencies, develop and implement ESG and sustainability strategies, innovate more rapidly and build workforce capability. By leveraging its DuPont heritage, deep industry and business process expertise, and diverse team of expert consultants, DSS helps clients turn operations management into a competitive advantage. Additional information is available at www.consultdss.com.

## **About Silverwing Investment Ltd.**

Silverwing Investment Ltd. (SWIL) is an investment holding company with its head office in Hong Kong. Through its portfolio company, Apex Strategic Ventures, the firm focuses on implementing enterprise-

wide transformations. SWIL's strategy is centred around the belief that working with people to motivate them to achieve outcomes beyond their own expectations is the cornerstone of success. The Firm's core focus is in the sectors of mining and energy, healthcare, digital, and B2B services across Asia. Through direct investments and our associated entities, we have facilitated more than US\$ 460 million in investment, created equity holdings of more than US\$140 million and our teams have delivered value uplift for our clients and partners in excess of US\$500 million since 2011. More information can be found at www.silverwing.asia.

DuPont is owned by affiliates of DuPont de Nemours, Inc. and licensed to DSS for a limited period of time.

## **ENDS**

## **Media Contact**

Silverwing Investment Ltd.

pr@silverwing.asia

Source: Silverwing Investment Ltd. and DuPont Sustainable Solutions

See on IssueWire